INDUS BUSINESS ACADEMY, BANGALORE — HOSTEL DETAISL

HOSTEL FOR: MALE FEE X2.251-%3.33 |

Hostel Fee Description —

RESIDENTIAL (HOSTEL & MESS) CHARGES**

Annual Residential Registration Charges (Non-Refundable)

Security Deposit - Residential (Refundable after completion of the Course)

Categories of Rooms Available

Triple - Boys Hostel only

Double - Girls & Boys Hostel

Double (With attached Toilet)
- Girls & Boys Hostel

Single - Girls & Boys Hostel

Single (with attached toilet) -
Girls Hostel only

It Academic Year
(At the time of
Admission) (in Rs.)

1,08,000/-

1,17,000/-

1,26,000/-

1,35,000/-

1,62,000/-

HOSTEL FOR: FEMALE FEE X2.251-%3.33 |

Hostel Fee Description —

RESIDENTIAL (HOSTEL & MESS) CHARGES**

1" Academic
Year (by 6th
April, 2022) (in
Rs.)

1,17,000/-

1,26,000/-

1,35,000/-

1,44,000/-

1,71,000/-

6,000/-

9,000/-

Total
Residential
Charges for 2
yrs. (in Rs.)

2,25,000/-

2,43,000/-

2,61,000/-

2,79,000/-

3,33,000/-



Annual Residential Registration Charges (Non-Refundable)

Security Deposit - Residential (Refundable after completion of the

Course)

Categories of
Rooms
Available

Triple - Boys
Hostel only

Double - Girls
& Boys Hostel

Double (With
attached
Toilet) - Girls
& Boys Hostel

Single - Girls
& Boys Hostel

Single (with
attached
toilet) - Girls
Hostel only

It Academic Year

(At the time of

Admission) (in Rs.)

1,08,000/-

1,17,000/-

1,26,000/-

1,35,000/-

1,62,000/-

1" Academic Year (by
6th April, 2022) (in Rs.)

1,17,000/-

1,26,000/-

1,35,000/-

1,44,000/-

1,71,000/-

6,000/-

9,000/-

Total Residential
Charges for 2 yrs. (in

Rs.)

2,25,000/-

2,43,000/-

2,61,000/-

2,79,000/-

3,33,000/-



