INDUS BUSINESS ACADEMY, BANGALORE – HOSTEL DETAISL

HOSTEL FOR: MALE FEE ₹2.25 | - ₹3.33 |

Hostel Fee Description –

RESIDENTIAL (HOSTEL & MESS) CHARGES**				
Annual Residential Registration Charges (Non-Refundable)			6,000/-	
Security Deposit - Residential (Refundable after completion of the Course)			9,000/-	
Categories of Rooms Available	I st Academic Year (At the time of Admission) (in Rs.)	II nd Academic Year (by 6th April, 2022) (in Rs.)	Total Residential Charges for 2 yrs. (in Rs.)	
Triple - Boys Hostel only	1,08,000/-	1,17,000/-	2,25,000/-	
Double - Girls & Boys Hostel	1,17,000/-	1,26,000/-	2,43,000/-	
Double (With attached Toilet) - Girls & Boys Hostel	1,26,000/-	1,35,000/-	2,61,000/-	
Single - Girls & Boys Hostel	1,35,000/-	1,44,000/-	2,79,000/-	
Single (with attached toilet) - Girls Hostel only	1,62,000/-	1,71,000/-	3,33,000/-	

HOSTEL FOR: FEMALE FEE ₹2.25 | - ₹3.33 |

Hostel Fee Description –

RESIDENTIAL (HOSTEL & MESS) CHARGES**

Annual Residential Registration Charges (Non-Refundable)			6,000/-
Security Deposit - Residential (Refundable after completion of the Course)			9,000/-
Categories of Rooms Available	I st Academic Year (At the time of Admission) (in Rs.)	II nd Academic Year (by 6th April, 2022) (in Rs.)	Total Residential Charges for 2 yrs. (in Rs.)
Triple - Boys Hostel only	1,08,000/-	1,17,000/-	2,25,000/-
Double - Girls & Boys Hostel	1,17,000/-	1,26,000/-	2,43,000/-
Double (With attached Toilet) - Girls & Boys Hostel	1,26,000/-	1,35,000/-	2,61,000/-
Single - Girls & Boys Hostel	1,35,000/-	1,44,000/-	2,79,000/-
Single (with attached toilet) - Girls Hostel only	1,62,000/-	1,71,000/-	3,33,000/-